
 
HLL Infra Tech Services Limited 

 

 
HITES/PCD/AIIMS-BBSR/01-RT/Amdt11/19-20 dated: 28.05.2019 Page 1 of 1 

Amendment No. 11 

Date: 28/05/2019 

Sub:       Amendment No.11 to the Tender Enquiry Document 

 

Ref: (i) Tender No: HITES/PCD/AIIMS-BBSR/01-RT/18-19 dated: 22.10.2018. 

 

Section I 

Notice Inviting Tenders(NIT) 

 

Sl 

No 
RFx No Equipment Quantity 

Tender 

Processing 

Fee (INR)* 

EMD (INR) 

1 3000003979 128-Slice PET/ CT Scanner  1 5900 43,00,000 

2 3000003980 Medical Cyclotron 1 5900 56,00,000 

 

The tender time line is revised as below: 

 

For:-  

 

Sl. No. Description Schedule 

c. Closing date & time for submission of online bids 29.05.2019, 01:00 PM 

d. 
Closing date & time for submission of tender 

processing fee and EMD in physical form* 
29.05.2019, 02:00 PM 

e. Time and date of opening of online bids 29.05.2019, 02:30 PM 

 

Read As: 

 

Sl. No. Description Schedule 

c. Closing date & time for submission of online bids 04.06.2019, 01:00 PM 

d. 
Closing date & time for submission of tender 

processing fee and EMD in physical form* 
04.06.2019, 02:00 PM 

e. Time and date of opening of online bids 04.06.2019, 02:30 PM 

 

 

Note:  If EMD is submitted in the form of BG, then the validity of the BG should be at least 

165 days from the revised date of tender opening. 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unaltered 


